
 
LA CROSSE COUNTY HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

  STATE OF WISCONSIN
s. 97.30, s. 254.61, Subchapter VII, Wis.

Stats.

 
 

Retail Food Establishment Inspection Report
 

Establishment Information  
Facility Name

KWIK TRIP # 816
Facility Type

Large Potentially Hazardous
Facility ID #

ASTS-8S5TYM
Facility Telephone #

608 788-9230
Facility Address

3130 STATE RD
LA CROSSE , WI 54602
Licensee Name

KWIK TRIP, INC.
Licensee Address

PO BOX  2107
LA CROSSE , WI
54602

 

Inspection Information  
Inspection Type

Routine
Inspection Date

September 5, 2018
Total Time Spent

 
 

Equipment Temperatures  
Description Temperature (Fahrenheit)

walk-in cooler
walk-in cooler (kitchen)
prep cooler
beer cave
SANDWICH DISPLAY
meat reach in
yogurt display
pizza display
Karuba Gold goumet coffee machine (milk)

38
39
35
39
40
34
39
41
37  

 

Food Temperatures  
Description Temperature (Fahrenheit)

cold hold sliced tomato 40
 

Warewashing Info      
Machine Name Sanitization Method Thermo Label PPM Sanitizer Name Sanitizer Type

3 compartment sink chemical 300 quaternary
ammonium

 

Certified Manager    
Name

ROBERT A GOODELL
Certificate #

DOGD-9W4AV9
Certificate Expiration

7/19/2020
 

OPERATOR - The violations in operating procedure or physical arrangement indicated below must be corrected by
the next routine inspection or by a date specified in this report.
 

Comments:
 

Any operator aggrieved by an order of this department under this chapter may request a hearing as provided in ch.227
statute, if state licensed, or a local ordinance if licensed by an agent health department.
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Person in Charge

 
 

Bob Goodell

Sanitarian

 
 

Aron Newberry
(608) 785-9730
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