

## Retail Food Establishment Inspection Report

Establishment Information			
Facility Name	Facility Type		
KWIK TRIP # 816	Large Potentially Hazardous		
Facility ID #	Facility Telephone #		
ASTS-8S5TYM	608 788-9230		
Facility Address			
3130 STATE RD			
LA CROSSE, WI 54602			
Licensee Name	Licensee Address		
KWIK TRIP, INC.	PO BOX 2107		
	LA CROSSE, WI		
	54602		

Inspection Information				
Inspection Type	Inspection Date	Total Time Spent		
Routine	September 5, 2018			

Equipment Temperatures			
Description	Temperature (Fahrenheit)		
walk-in cooler	38		
walk-in cooler (kitchen)	39		
prep cooler	35		
beer cave	39		
SANDWICH DISPLAY	40		
meat reach in	34		
yogurt display	39		
pizza display	41		
Karuba Gold goumet coffee machine (milk)	37		

Food Temperatures		
Description	Temperature (Fahrenheit)	
cold hold sliced tomato	40	

Warewashing Info					
Machine Name	Sanitization Method	Thermo Label	PPM	Sanitizer Name	Sanitizer Type
3 compartment sink	chemical		300	quaternary	
				ammonium	

Certified Manager				
Name	Certificate #	Certificate Expiration		
ROBERT A GOODELL	DOGD-9W4AV9	7/19/2020		

**OPERATOR** - The violations in operating procedure or physical arrangement indicated below must be corrected by the next routine inspection or by a date specified in this report.

## Comments:

Any operator aggrieved by an order of this department under this chapter may request a hearing as provided in ch.227 statute, if state licensed, or a local ordinance if licensed by an agent health department.

Person in Charge Sanitarian

Bob Goodell

**Aron Newberry** (608) 785-9730